

Secretarial Section

Head Office, 57- V.E. Road,
Thoothukudi – 628 002.

☎: 0461-2325136

e-mail : secretarial@tmbank.in

CIN: L65110TN1921PLC001908



Ref.No.TMB.SE.145/2025-26

05.02.2026

The Manager
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd,
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1,
'G' Block, Bandra - Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051.

The Manager
Bombay Stock Exchange limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001.

Ref: Symbol: TMB / Scrip Code: 543596

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Publication - Unaudited Financial Results of the Bank for the Quarter Ended December 31, 2025

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing the copy of the publication made in the newspapers on the Unaudited Financial Results of the Bank for the Quarter Ended December 31, 2025.

The advertisement has been published in the following newspapers on February 05, 2026:

S.No.	Newspaper	Language
1.	Dinakaran	Tamil
2.	The Hindu	English
3.	Business Line	
4.	Business Standard	
5.	Financial Express	
6.	Deccan Chronicle	
7.	The Economic Times	
8.	The Times of India	

Kindly take the information on record.

Yours faithfully,

For Tamilnad Mercantile Bank Limited

Swapnil Yelgaonkar

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Solid
Performance.
Steady
Progress.



Scan QR to View Detailed
Financial Results



Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31.12.2025

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31 st Dec 2025	Quarter Ended 31 st Dec 2024	Change / Growth%	Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	₹ in crore
						31.12.2025 (Unaudited)	30.09.2025 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2025 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2025 (Audited)	
↑ CASA	15,847	13,788	14.94%	1.	Total Income from Operations	1665.42	1621.46	1519.94	4904.35	4599.69	6141.75	*Not annualised
↑ DEPOSIT	56,707	50,392	12.53%	2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	466.74	432.42	404.44	1303.08	1188.11	1574.89	
↑ RAM	47,706	40,329	18.29%	3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	466.74	432.42	404.44	1303.08	1188.11	1574.89	
↑ ADVANCE	50,763	43,650	16.30%	4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	341.50	317.51	300.24	963.90	890.71	1182.61	
↑ TOTAL BUSINESS	1,07,470	94,042	14.28%	5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	
↑ OPERATING PROFIT	468.22	407.71	14.84%	6.	Equity Share Capital	158.35	158.35	158.35	158.35	158.35	158.35	
↑ NET PROFIT	341.50	300.24	13.74%	7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous Year	-	-	-	-	-	8850.34	
↑ NIM (%)	4.04%	4.00%	4 bps	8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)							
↑ ROA (%)	1.97%	1.89%	8 bps		a) Basic:	*21.57	*20.05	*18.96	*60.87	*56.25	74.68	
↓ GROSS NPA	0.91%	1.32%	41 bps		b) Diluted:	*21.57	*20.05	*18.96	*60.87	*56.25	74.68	
↓ NET NPA	0.20%	0.41%	21 bps									

NOTE: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half yearly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Half yearly Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Bank's Website (www.tmb.bank.in). 2. Information relating to Total comprehensive income and other comprehensive income is not furnished as Ind-AS is not yet made applicable to banks. Place: Thoothukudi Date: 04.02.2026

For and on behalf of Board of Directors,
SALEES NAIR
Managing Director & CEO

Toll-free: 180 0425 0426 | www.tmb.bank.in
Tamilnad Mercantile Bank Ltd.,
Regd.Office: 57, V.E.Road, Thoothukudi, Tamilnadu - 628 002.

TMB456
Deposit Scheme
Earn 7.50% p.a. Senior Citizens*
Earn 7.10% p.a. for General Citizens*

SCAN TO
INVEST



*T&C Apply

Solid
Performance.
Steady
Progress.



Scan QR to View Detailed
Financial Results



Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31.12.2025

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31 st Dec 2025	Quarter Ended 31 st Dec 2024	Change / Growth%	Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	₹ in crore
						31.12.2025 (Unaudited)	30.09.2025 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2025 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2025 (Audited)	
↑ CASA	15,847	13,788	14.94%	1.	Total Income from Operations	1665.42	1621.46	1519.94	4904.35	4599.69	6141.75	*Not annualised
↑ DEPOSIT	56,707	50,392	12.53%	2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	466.74	432.42	404.44	1303.08	1188.11	1574.89	
↑ RAM	47,706	40,329	18.29%	3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	466.74	432.42	404.44	1303.08	1188.11	1574.89	
↑ ADVANCE	50,763	43,650	16.30%	4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	341.50	317.51	300.24	963.90	890.71	1182.61	
↑ TOTAL BUSINESS	1,07,470	94,042	14.28%	5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	
↑ OPERATING PROFIT	468.22	407.71	14.84%	6.	Equity Share Capital	158.35	158.35	158.35	158.35	158.35	158.35	
↑ NET PROFIT	341.50	300.24	13.74%	7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous Year	-	-	-	-	-	8850.34	
↑ NIM (%)	4.04%	4.00%	4 bps	8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)							
↑ ROA (%)	1.97%	1.89%	8 bps	a) Basic:		*21.57	*20.05	*18.96	*60.87	*56.25	74.68	
↓ GROSS NPA	0.91%	1.32%	41 bps	b) Diluted:		*21.57	*20.05	*18.96	*60.87	*56.25	74.68	
↓ NET NPA	0.20%	0.41%	21 bps									

NOTE: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half yearly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Half yearly Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Bank's Website (www.tmb.bank.in). 2. Information relating to Total comprehensive income and other comprehensive income is not furnished as Ind-AS is not yet made applicable to banks. Place: Thoothukudi Date: 04.02.2026

For and on behalf of Board of Directors,
SALEE S NAIR
Managing Director & CEO

Toll-free: 180 0425 0426 | www.tmb.bank.in
Tamilnad Mercantile Bank Ltd.,
Regd.Office: 57, V.E.Road, Thoothukudi, Tamilnadu - 628 002.

TMB456
Deposit Scheme
Earn 7.50% p.a. Senior Citizens*
Earn 7.10% p.a. for General Citizens*
SCAN TO INVEST



*T&C Apply

Solid
Performance.
Steady
Progress.



Scan QR to View Detailed
Financial Results



Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31.12.2025

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31 st Dec 2025	Quarter Ended 31 st Dec 2024	Change / Growth%	Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
						31.12.2025 (Unaudited)	30.09.2025 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2025 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2025 (Audited)
↑ CASA	15,847	13,788	14.94%	1.	Total Income from Operations	1665.42	1621.46	1519.94	4904.35	4599.69	6141.75
↑ DEPOSIT	56,707	50,392	12.53%	2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	466.74	432.42	404.44	1303.08	1188.11	1574.89
↑ RAM	47,706	40,329	18.29%	3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	466.74	432.42	404.44	1303.08	1188.11	1574.89
↑ ADVANCE	50,763	43,650	16.30%	4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	341.50	317.51	300.24	963.90	890.71	1182.61
↑ TOTAL BUSINESS	1,07,470	94,042	14.28%	5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
↑ OPERATING PROFIT	468.22	407.71	14.84%	6.	Equity Share Capital	158.35	158.35	158.35	158.35	158.35	158.35
↑ NET PROFIT	341.50	300.24	13.74%	7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous Year	-	-	-	-	-	8850.34
↑ NIM (%)	4.04%	4.00%	4 bps	8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
↑ ROA (%)	1.97%	1.89%	8 bps		a) Basic:	*21.57	*20.05	*18.96	*60.87	*56.25	74.68
↓ GROSS NPA	0.91%	1.32%	41 bps		b) Diluted:	*21.57	*20.05	*18.96	*60.87	*56.25	74.68
↓ NET NPA	0.20%	0.41%	21 bps								

NOTE: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half yearly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Half yearly Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Bank's Website (www.tmb.bank.in). 2. Information relating to Total comprehensive income and other comprehensive income is not furnished as Ind-AS is not yet made applicable to banks. Place: Thoothukudi Date: 04.02.2026

For and on behalf of Board of Directors,
SALEE S NAIR
Managing Director & CEO

Toll-free: 180 0425 0426 | www.tmb.bank.in
Tamilnad Mercantile Bank Ltd.,

Regd.Office: 57, V.E.Road, Thoothukudi, Tamilnadu - 628 002.

TMB456
Deposit Scheme
Earn 7.50% p.a. Senior Citizens*
Earn 7.10% p.a. for General Citizens*

SCAN TO
INVEST



*T&C Apply

Business Standard

Solid
Performance.
Steady
Progress.



Scan QR to View Detailed
Financial Results



Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31.12.2025

				Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	₹ in crore
Particulars	Quarter Ended 31 st Dec 2025	Quarter Ended 31 st Dec 2024	Change / Growth%			31.12.2025 (Unaudited)	30.09.2025 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2025 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2025 (Audited)	
↑ CASA	15,847	13,788	14.94%	1.	Total Income from Operations	1665.42	1621.46	1519.94	4904.35	4599.69	6141.75	*Not annualised
↑ DEPOSIT	56,707	50,392	12.53%	2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax,Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	466.74	432.42	404.44	1303.08	1188.11	1574.89	
↑ RAM	47,706	40,329	18.29%	3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	466.74	432.42	404.44	1303.08	1188.11	1574.89	
↑ ADVANCE	50,763	43,650	16.30%	4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	341.50	317.51	300.24	963.90	890.71	1182.61	
↑ TOTAL BUSINESS	1,07,470	94,042	14.28%	5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	
↑ OPERATING PROFIT	468.22	407.71	14.84%	6.	Equity Share Capital	158.35	158.35	158.35	158.35	158.35	158.35	
↑ NET PROFIT	341.50	300.24	13.74%	7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous Year	-	-	-	-	-	8850.34	
↑ NIM (%)	4.04%	4.00%	4 bps	8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)							
↑ ROA (%)	1.97%	1.89%	8 bps	a) Basic:		*21.57	*20.05	*18.96	*60.87	*56.25	74.68	
↓ GROSS NPA	0.91%	1.32%	41 bps	b) Diluted:		*21.57	*20.05	*18.96	*60.87	*56.25	74.68	
↓ NET NPA	0.20%	0.41%	21 bps									

NOTE: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half yearly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Half yearly Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Bank's Website (www.tmb.bank.in). 2. Information relating to Total comprehensive income and other comprehensive income is not furnished as Ind-AS is not yet made applicable to banks. Place: Thoothukudi Date: 04.02.2026

For and on behalf of Board of Directors,
SALEE S NAIR
Managing Director & CEO

Toll-free: 180 0425 0426 | www.tmb.bank.in
Tamilnad Mercantile Bank Ltd.,
Regd.Office: 57, V.E.Road, Thoothukudi, Tamilnadu - 628 002.

TMB 456
Deposit Scheme
Earn **7.50% p.a.** Senior Citizens*
Earn **7.10% p.a.** for General Citizens*

SCAN TO INVEST



*T&C Apply

Solid
Performance.
Steady
Progress.



Scan QR to View Detailed
Financial Results



Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31.12.2025

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31 st Dec 2025	Quarter Ended 31 st Dec 2024	Change / Growth%	Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	₹ in crore
						31.12.2025 (Unaudited)	30.09.2025 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2025 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2025 (Audited)	
▲ CASA	15,847	13,788	14.94%	1.	Total Income from Operations	1665.42	1621.46	1519.94	4904.35	4599.69	6141.75	*Not annualised
▲ DEPOSIT	56,707	50,392	12.53%	2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	466.74	432.42	404.44	1303.08	1188.11	1574.89	
▲ RAM	47,706	40,329	18.29%	3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	466.74	432.42	404.44	1303.08	1188.11	1574.89	
▲ ADVANCE	50,763	43,650	16.30%	4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	341.50	317.51	300.24	963.90	890.71	1182.61	
▲ TOTAL BUSINESS	1,07,470	94,042	14.28%	5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	
▲ OPERATING PROFIT	468.22	407.71	14.84%	6.	Equity Share Capital	158.35	158.35	158.35	158.35	158.35	158.35	
▲ NET PROFIT	341.50	300.24	13.74%	7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous Year	-	-	-	-	-	8850.34	
▲ NIM (%)	4.04%	4.00%	4 bps	8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)							
▲ ROA (%)	1.97%	1.89%	8 bps	a) Basic:		*21.57	*20.05	*18.96	*60.87	*56.25	74.68	
▼ GROSS NPA	0.91%	1.32%	41 bps	b) Diluted:		*21.57	*20.05	*18.96	*60.87	*56.25	74.68	
▼ NET NPA	0.20%	0.41%	21 bps									

NOTE: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half yearly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Half yearly Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Bank's Website (www.tmb.bank.in). 2. Information relating to Total comprehensive income and other comprehensive income is not furnished as Ind-AS is not yet made applicable to banks. Place: Thoothukudi Date: 04.02.2026

For and on behalf of Board of Directors,
SALEE S NAIR
Managing Director & CEO

Toll-free: 180 0425 0426 | www.tmb.bank.in
Tamilnad Mercantile Bank Ltd.,
Regd.Office: 57, V.E.Road, Thoothukudi, Tamilnadu - 628 002.

TMB456
Deposit Scheme **SCAN TO INVEST**
Earn 7.50% p.a. Senior Citizens*
Earn 7.10% p.a. for General Citizens*



*T&C Apply

DECCAN Chronicle

THE LARGEST CIRCULATED ENGLISH DAILY IN SOUTH INDIA
COIMBATORE | THURSDAY 5 | FEBRUARY 2026

Solid
Performance.
Steady
Progress.



Scan QR to View Detailed
Financial Results



Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31.12.2025

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31 st Dec 2025	Quarter Ended 31 st Dec 2024	Change / Growth%	Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	₹ In crore
						31.12.2025 (Unaudited)	30.09.2025 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2025 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2025 (Audited)	
↑ CASA	15,847	13,788	14.94%	1.	Total Income from Operations	1665.42	1621.46	1519.94	4904.35	4599.69	6141.75	*Not annualised
↑ DEPOSIT	56,707	50,392	12.53%	2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	466.74	432.42	404.44	1303.08	1188.11	1574.89	
↑ RAM	47,706	40,329	18.29%	3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	466.74	432.42	404.44	1303.08	1188.11	1574.89	
↑ ADVANCE	50,763	43,650	16.30%	4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	341.50	317.51	300.24	963.90	890.71	1182.61	
↑ TOTAL BUSINESS	1,07,470	94,042	14.28%	5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	
↑ OPERATING PROFIT	468.22	407.71	14.84%	6.	Equity Share Capital	158.35	158.35	158.35	158.35	158.35	158.35	
↑ NET PROFIT	341.50	300.24	13.74%	7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous Year	-	-	-	-	-	8850.34	
↑ NIM (%)	4.04%	4.00%	4 bps	8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)							
↑ ROA (%)	1.97%	1.89%	8 bps	a) Basic:		*21.57	*20.05	*18.96	*60.87	*56.25	74.68	
↓ GROSS NPA	0.91%	1.32%	41 bps	b) Diluted:		*21.57	*20.05	*18.96	*60.87	*56.25	74.68	
↓ NET NPA	0.20%	0.41%	21 bps									

NOTE: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half yearly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Half yearly Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Bank's Website (www.tmb.bank.in). 2. Information relating to Total comprehensive income and other comprehensive income is not furnished as Ind-AS is not yet made applicable to banks. Place: Thoothukudi Date: 04.02.2026

For and on behalf of Board of Directors,
SALEES NAIR
Managing Director & CEO

Toll-free: 180 0425 0426 | www.tmb.bank.in
Tamilnad Mercantile Bank Ltd.,
Regd.Office: 57, V.E.Road, Thoothukudi, Tamilnadu - 628 002.

TMB 456
Deposit Scheme
Earn **7.50% p.a.** Senior Citizens*
Earn **7.10% p.a.** for General Citizens*

**SCAN TO
INVEST**



*T&C Apply

Solid
Performance.
Steady
Progress.



Scan QR to View Detailed
Financial Results



Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31.12.2025

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31 st Dec 2025	Quarter Ended 31 st Dec 2024	Change / Growth%	Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	₹ in crore
						31.12.2025 (Unaudited)	30.09.2025 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2025 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2025 (Audited)	
↑ CASA	15,847	13,788	14.94%	1.	Total Income from Operations	1665.42	1621.46	1519.94	4904.35	4599.69	6141.75	*Not annualised
↑ DEPOSIT	56,707	50,392	12.53%	2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax,Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	466.74	432.42	404.44	1303.08	1188.11	1574.89	
↑ RAM	47,706	40,329	18.29%	3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	466.74	432.42	404.44	1303.08	1188.11	1574.89	
↑ ADVANCE	50,763	43,650	16.30%	4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	341.50	317.51	300.24	963.90	890.71	1182.61	
↑ TOTAL BUSINESS	1,07,470	94,042	14.28%	5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	
↑ OPERATING PROFIT	468.22	407.71	14.84%	6.	Equity Share Capital	158.35	158.35	158.35	158.35	158.35	158.35	
↑ NET PROFIT	341.50	300.24	13.74%	7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous Year	-	-	-	-	-	8850.34	
↑ NIM (%)	4.04%	4.00%	4 bps	8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)							
↑ ROA (%)	1.97%	1.89%	8 bps	a) Basic:		*21.57	*20.05	*18.96	*60.87	*56.25	74.68	
↓ GROSS NPA	0.91%	1.32%	41 bps	b) Diluted:		*21.57	*20.05	*18.96	*60.87	*56.25	74.68	
↓ NET NPA	0.20%	0.41%	21 bps									

NOTE: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half yearly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Half yearly Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Bank's Website (www.tmb.bank.in). 2. Information relating to Total comprehensive income and other comprehensive income is not furnished as Ind-AS is not yet made applicable to banks. Place: Thoothukudi Date: 04.02.2026

For and on behalf of Board of Directors,
SALEE S NAIR
Managing Director & CEO

Toll-free: 180 0425 0426 | www.tmb.bank.in
Tamilnad Mercantile Bank Ltd.,

Regd.Office: 57, V.E.Road, Thoothukudi, Tamilnadu - 628 002.

TMB 456
Deposit Scheme
Earn **7.50% p.a.** Senior Citizens*
Earn **7.10% p.a.** for General Citizens*

**SCAN TO
INVEST**



*T&C Apply

Solid
Performance.
Steady
Progress.



Scan QR to View Detailed
Financial Results



Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31.12.2025

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31 st Dec 2025	Quarter Ended 31 st Dec 2024	Change / Growth%	Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	₹ in crore
						31.12.2025 (Unaudited)	30.09.2025 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2025 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2025 (Audited)	
↑ CASA	15,847	13,788	14.94%	1.	Total Income from Operations	1665.42	1621.46	1519.94	4904.35	4599.69	6141.75	*Not annualised
↑ DEPOSIT	56,707	50,392	12.53%	2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	466.74	432.42	404.44	1303.08	1188.11	1574.89	
↑ RAM	47,706	40,329	18.29%	3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	466.74	432.42	404.44	1303.08	1188.11	1574.89	
↑ ADVANCE	50,763	43,650	16.30%	4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	341.50	317.51	300.24	963.90	890.71	1182.61	
↑ TOTAL BUSINESS	1,07,470	94,042	14.28%	5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	
↑ OPERATING PROFIT	468.22	407.71	14.84%	6.	Equity Share Capital	158.35	158.35	158.35	158.35	158.35	158.35	
↑ NET PROFIT	341.50	300.24	13.74%	7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous Year	-	-	-	-	-	8850.34	
↑ NIM (%)	4.04%	4.00%	4 bps	8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)							
↑ ROA (%)	1.97%	1.89%	8 bps	a) Basic:		*21.57	*20.05	*18.96	*60.87	*56.25	74.68	
↓ GROSS NPA	0.91%	1.32%	41 bps	b) Diluted:		*21.57	*20.05	*18.96	*60.87	*56.25	74.68	
↓ NET NPA	0.20%	0.41%	21 bps									

NOTE: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half yearly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Half yearly Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Bank's Website (www.tmb.bank.in). 2. Information relating to Total comprehensive income and other comprehensive income is not furnished as Ind-AS is not yet made applicable to banks. Place: Thoothukudi Date: 04.02.2026

For and on behalf of Board of Directors,
SALEE S NAIR
Managing Director & CEO

Toll-free: 180 0425 0426 | www.tmb.bank.in
Tamilnad Mercantile Bank Ltd.,
Regd.Office: 57, V.E.Road, Thoothukudi, Tamilnadu - 628 002.

TMB456
Deposit Scheme
Earn **7.50% p.a.** Senior Citizens*
Earn **7.10% p.a.** for General Citizens*

**SCAN TO
INVEST**



*T&C Apply